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NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet Page: 1
Team: Home Penn State Men's Gymnastics Visitor Niinois
Date 3/16/2019 5:56:43PM  Place Rec Halt Attendance
Name D E1 E2 El E4 BNS ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG
F 1| Whatt Tyndall f156; 520 8.90; B.80 14,050 111 Johnny Jacobson 137 5.40| 890! 9.00 0.1¢ 14.450
L 12 Favian Valdez 116/ 550 850 850 14.000 |2 {Hamish Carter 130| 5.70| 8.30| 840 $4.050
OgChristopher Sands 112| 550 8.40] 8.40 13.900 [ 3| Sebastian Quiana 147 5.50| 8.60] 8.80 0.10 14.300
Oi Brennan Pantazis 110| 5.60| 8.40] 8.20 13.9C0 |4 |Clay Mason Stephens  143] 5.70] 910] 880 14.700
R 5| Sam Zakuiney 118 5.50| 8.80| 8.70 14.250 [5]Alex Diab 131 650 7.60( 7.50 13.050
I
Floor Score: 70.100 Running Score:  70.100 Floor Score: 70.550 Running Score: 139.750
p[1][Michael Burns t02] 4.80] 830] B.10 13.000 |1 [Biake Martin 142] 4.40] 8.40] 8.40 12.800
0|2 Nick Mock 108 4.80| 860 8.60 13.400 |2 Tommy Mistretta 144] 4.40| 810 7.90 12.400
M |3 [Favian vaidez 118| 5.10{ 800] 7.90 13.050 ;3 lan Skirkey 148 530] 7.60] 760 12.800
M4 ]Jack Baldwin 100 550| 7.00] 6.60 12.300 |4 | Michael Fletcher 134 4.50| 840| 880 13,000
E 5{Stephen Nedoroscik 109] 6.20) 8.80( 8.70 14,850 {5|Michael Paradise 146{ 5.90| 880 B8.70 14.700
Pommel Score: 66.600 Running Score: 136.700 Pomme! Score; 65.800 Running Score; 205.550
R [ Brayden Borromeo 101] 4.80] 8.80] 8.60 13.500 |1 [ Jacob Light 141] 4.70[ €50] 8.70 13.300
| 12| Greg Tamargo 113] 530 8.20| 850 13.850 {2} Johriny Jacobson 137| 4.50| 9.20| 9.10 0.10 13.750 |
N 31Parker Clayton 103| 5.00] 9.00} 9.00 0.10 14.100 |3 |Jordan Kovach 139] 4.60| 860! 8.80 13,300
4| Noah Raberson 111} 550| 870] 8.90 14,500 |4] Max Diab 132] 520] 8.70| B.9C 0.16 14,100
g 5{Isaac Hammeff 105 550| 8.50| 880 14.150 | 5] Alex Diab 131] 570| 9.00] 610 14,750 |
Rings Score: 69.700 Running Score: 206.400 Rings Score:  69.200 Running Score:  69.200
v [{[Wyatt Tyndall 115] 4.80] 9.207 9.30 14.050 |1[Max Diab 132] 5.20] 6.30] 9.30 0.10[14.400
A |2|Parker Clayton 103 4.80; 9.00[ 9.10 13.850 |2 |Michael Fletcher 1347 5201 820] 8.40 13500
u 3|Brayden Borromeo 101 4.80; 9.00] 8.90 13.750 13 Alex Diab 131 65.20| 9.20( 9.30 14.450
 |4|Brennan Pantazis 110] 620 9.40] 9.40 14.600 |4 | Jacob Light 141| 5.20| 9.20[ 9.30 ©.10]14.350
T 5/Sam Zakuiney 118 5.20| 2.40| 9.50 14.650 15{Clay Mason Siephens 143] 5.20| 8.60| 8.50 13.750
I
Vault Score: 70.900 Running Score: 277.300 Vault Score; 70.450 Running Score: 343.600
p [1|Alex Frack 104] 4.807 7.60] 7.50 12.350 [1 [Michael Fletcher 134] 4907 B.60[ B.ED 13.450
p |2|Brennan Pantazis 110 4.707 6.680 6.30 0.10 11.250 |2[Joel Diaz 133 4.60! 690 7.20 11.650
A |3 Michael Burns 102| 5.30] 7.10| 7.00 12.350 | 3| Sebasfian Quiana 147! 5.50] 7.60| 7.50 12.050
R |4 Wyatt Tyndall 115] 5.20| a00] 7.90 13.150 |4 | Jordan Kovach 139] 4.80] 6.90] 7.20 11.950
3 5[5am Zakutney 118] 550| 7.90( 7.90 13.400 | 5] Johnny Jacobson 137 5.70| 7.60| 7.40 13.200
P Bars Scare: 62.500 Running Score: 339.800 P Bars Score:  63.300 Running Score; 406.900
Hlfavian Valdez 116; 4.70| 8.90) &80 13.550 |1 |Alex Diab 134 4.90| 8,680 8.60 13.500
; [2]|Christepher Sands 12| 4.80; 8.50| 850 13.300 | 2| Sebastiian Quiana 147 5.30] B.00; 8.20 13.400
B 1 3[Michael Burns 102] 4.90; 9.10| 9.20 0.410 14.150 |3 |Hamish Carler 130f 5.20) 7.60| 7.80 12.900
A 41Wyatt Tyndall 115 4.70| 8.90] 2.10 0.10 13.800 |4 Johany Jacohson 137, 5.00] 9.00| 9.10 0.10 14.150
R 5!5am Zakutney 118} 540| 7.80; V.70 13.200 15 Ross Thompson 149] 65.10| 8.60| 8.50 13.650
High Bar Score: 68.000 Running Score: 407.800 High Bar Score: 67.600 Running Score: 273.150
Final Score: 407.800 Final Score: 406.900
All Arounders All Arounders
1 Jacobson
14450 i
12.350 |
13.760 ]
VT 14,100
PB 13,200
HE 14.150 B
AA 82.000
Judges: *FX *PH * SR *WT *PB * HB :
* Head Chris Adams (D/E{) Dean Dryer {D/E1) Julio Burnal (D/E1) Chris Adams (DiE1) Dean Dryer (D/E1) Julio Burne! (D/E1)
ea )
Judge
EX PH SR VT PB HB
Tira Michasls (D/E2) Nate Dotson (D/E2) Sean Monaco (D/E2) Tim Michaels (D/E2} Nate Dotson {D/E2} Sean Monaco (D/E2)
Coach: Coach:
L | Yellow car Randy Jepson L | Yellow car Justin Spring
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NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet | Page; 2

Teamn; Visitor Michigan
Date  3/16/2018 5:56.43PM  Place Rec Half Attendance
Name D Ef E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG
¢ [1[Parker Chiapuzio 162] 4.90] 9.00] 9.00 13.900
{ 2/Kevin Penev 178 5.70| B.40] 8.60 14.200 ]
o3| Gameron Bock 160} 5.60| 8.40] 8.20 13.900 ]
O 4| Jaceb Moore 175 560! 8.80| 8.70 0.10 14450
R |3 Nick Guy 168 65.50| 8.00| 8.30 0.10113.550
Floor Score: 70.000 Running Score: 205.200 Floor Score: Running Score:
p [1[Mitchell Brown 161] 4.10] 7.60] 7.50 11.650
O /2 Mack Lasker 171| 560 8.60] 8.40 14,100
M3 |Cameren Bock 160| 5.60| 8.70 8.50 14200
M4 Jacob Moore 176 5.10| 8.30] 8.10 13 300
Es Jonathan Liu 172 610 B.30] 8.10 13,300
Pommel Score: 66.550 Running Score: 66.550 Pommel Score: Running Score:
R [1[Marty Sirech 180] 5.00[ 8.50] 8.80 73.700
{ 121 James Read 179] 5.20| 8.70| 8.40 13.750
N 3:Cameron Bock 160] 540| 8.40] 8.70 0.10 14.050
G 4 Ryan Dunning 164| 5.40| 8.60] 8.80 14.100
s 5 LJacob Moore 175 4.60] 8.30: B.60 13.050
Rings Score:  68.650 Running Score: 135.200 Rings Score; Running Score:
[ E[Kevin Penev 178] 480} 5.60| 9.60 070 14.500
A |2|Marty Sirech 180] 4.80] 8.50| 0.50 0.10 14.460
U |3 [Nick Guy 168] 5.20] 9.00] 9.00 0.3013.800
[ [4]Jacob Moore 176| 4.80| 9.40| 9.30 0.10 74.250 ]
715 |Antfiony McCallum 173| 5.60| 9.36] 9.30 14.850
Vault Seore: 71.900 Running Score: 409.550 Vault Score: Running Score:
p [ Mitchell Brown 161] 5.00] 7.50] 7.70 12.600
5 [2/Jonathan Liu 772 4.50] 7.80| 8.00 12.400
AgCameron Bock 160| 5.90| 7.90( 7.70 13.700
R [4]Jaceb Moore 175] 4.80] B.a0| 8.10 12.850
g |5|Anthony McCallum 173] 540 8.00[ 8.10 13.450
P Bars Score:  65.000 Running Score: 270.200 P Bars Score: Running Score:
p 1 [Marty Strech 180] 4.60] 8.70| B.90 0.10 13,500
| 12}dustin Hopgood 165] 5.10] 8,70} 8.80 0.10 14.006
B 3| Cameron Bock 160| 5.40| 8.907 9.10 0.10 14.500
A 14 Jonathar Liu i72) 470 7.70] 7.40 12.250
R |5 |Anthony Tawfik 181 4.70] 8.50[ 8.50 13.200
High Bar Score: 67.450 Running Score: 337.650 High Bar Score: Running Score:
Final Score: 409.550 Final Score: :j
Alt Arounders All Arounders
Bock Moore
13.000 14.450 i
PH| ~ 14.200 13,300
SR 14.050 13.050
VT ] 14.250
PB 13700 12.850
HB| 14500
AA] 70,350 67.900
Judges: *FX *PH * SR VT *PB *HB o
* Head Chris Adams (D/E1} Dean Dryar {D/E1) Julio Burnet (D/E1) Chris Adams {D/E1) Dean Dryer (D/E1) Julio Burnet (D/E1)
ea
Judge
FX PH SR VT PB HB
Tim Michaels {D/E2) MNate Dotson (D/E2) Seans Monaco (D/E2) Tim Michasls (D/E2) Mate Dotson (D/E2) Sean Monaco (D/E2)
Coach: Coach:
[ ] Yellow car Kt Golder

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software
Licensed to: Pennsylvania State University

(541) 752-7263 WWw.gysegem.com




Meet: Penn State, Michigan, lllincis

Team Standing

Page: 1

Date: 3/16/2019 3/16/2019 5:58pm
# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Phars Bar Final
1 Michigan 70.000 66.550 68650 71900 65000 B7.450 409.550
2 Penn State Men's Gymnastics 70100 66600 69.700 70900 62500 68.000 407.800
3 Hlinois 70.550 65800 69.200 70450 63.300 B7.600 406.900
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Meet: Penn State, Michigan, lliinois
Date:

3/16/2019

Michigan

Num,

Name

Team Results Detail

Floor

Horse

Rings

Vault

Pbars

Page: 1
3/16/2019 6:00pm

Place: 1
Bar AllAround

160
161
162
164
168
169
171
172
173
175
178
179
180
181

Cameron Bock
Mitchell Brown
Parker Chiapuzio
Ryan Dunning
Nick Guy

dJustin Hopgood
Mack Lasker
Jonathan Liu
Anthony McCallum
Jacob Moore
Kevin Penev
James Read
Marty Strech
Anthony Tawfik

13.900

13.900

13.850

14.450
14.200

14.200
11.650

14.100
13.300

13.300

14.050

14.100

13.050

13.750
13.700

13.900

14.850
14.250
14.500

14.400

13.700
12.600

12.400
13.450
12.850

14.500

14.000

12.250

13.500
13.200

Penn State Men's Gymnastics

Num.

Name

Totals: 70.000

Floor

66.550

Horse

68.650

Rings

71.900

Vault

65.000

Pbars

67.450 409.550

Place: 2
Bar AllAround

100
101
102
103
104
105
108
109
110
111
112
113
115
118
118

Jack Baldwin
Brayden Borromeo
Michael Burns
Parker Clayton
Alex Frack

Isaac Hammett
Nick Mock
Stephen Nedoroscik
Brennan Pantazis
Noah Roberson
Christopher Sands
Greg Tamargo
Wyatt Tyndall
Favian Valdez
Sam Zakutney

13.900

13.900

14.050
14.000
14.250

12.300

13.000

13.400
14.850

13.050

13.500

14.100

14.150

14.300

13.650

13.750

13.850

14.600

14.050

14.650

12.350

12.350

11.250

13.150

13.400

14.150

13.300

13.800
13.550
13.200

Scores in bold contributed fo the team score.

Totals: 70.100

66.600

69.700

70.900

62.500

68.000 407.800

Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software
Licensed to: Pennsylvania State University
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Meet: Penn State, Michigan, lllinois

Date:

3/16/2019

linois

Num.

Name

Team Results Detail

Floor

Horse

Rings

Vault

Pbars

Page: 2
3/16/2019 6:00pm

Place: 3
Bar AllAround

130
131
132
133
134
137
139
141
142
143
144
146
147
148
149

Hamish Carter
Alex Diab

Max Diab

Joel Diaz

Michael Fletcher
Johnny Jacobson
Jordan Kovach
Jacob Light

Blake Martin

Clay Mason Stephens
Tommy Mistretta
Michael Paradise
Sebastian Quiana
fan Skirkey

Ross Thompson

14.050
13.050

14.450

14.700

14.300

13.000

12.350

12.800

12.400
14.700

12.900

14.750
14.100

13.750
13.300
13.300

14.450
14.400

13.500
14.100

14.350

13.750

11.650

13.450
13.200
11.950

13.050

12.900
13.500

14.150 82.00C

13.400

13.650

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.

Totais: 70.550

65.800

69.200

70.450

63.300

67.600  406.900

Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software
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Individual Resuits on Floor Exercise

Meet. Penn State, Michigan, llinois Page: 1
Date: 3/16/2019 3M16/2019 6:00pm
Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
1 143 Clay Mason Stephens lilinois 14.700
2 137 Johnny Jacobson lllincis 14.450
2 175 Jacob Moore Michigan 14.450
4 147 Sebastian Quiana lliinois 14.300

5 118 Sam Zakutney Penn State Men's Gymnastics 14,250
6 178 Kevin Penev Michigan 14.200
7 115 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State Men's Gymnastics 14.050
7 130 Hamish Carter lllincis 14.050
9 116 Favian Valdez Penn State Men's Gymnastics 14.000
0 #12 Christopher Sands Penn State Men's Gymnastics 13.900
10 110 Brennan Pantazis Penn State Men's Gymnastics 13.900
10 182 Parker Chiapuzio Michigan 13.900
10 160 Cameron Bock Michigan 13.900
14 168 Nick Guy Michigan 13.550
15 131 Alex Diab llinois 13.050

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software
Licensed to: Pennsylvania State University

(541) 752-7263
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse

Meet. Penn State, Michigan, Nlinois Page: 1
Date: 3/16/2019 3/16/2019 6:00pm
Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
1 109 Stephen Nedoroscik Penn State Men’s Gymnastics 14.850

2 146 Michael Paradise [llinois 14.700

3 160 Cameron Bock Michigan 14.200

4 171 Mack Lasker Michigan 14.100

5 108 Nick Mock Penn State Men's Gymnastics 13.400

6 176 Jacob Moore Michigan 13.300

6 172 Jonathan Liu Michigan 13.300

8 116 Favian Valdez Penn State Men's Gymnastics 13.050

9 102 Michael Burns Penn State Men's Gymnastics 13.000

9 134 Michael Fletcher lllinois 13.000

i1 148 lan Skirkey illinois 12.800
12 142 Blake Martin lllinois 12.800
13 144 Tommy Mistretta Hlinois 12.400
14 137 Johnny Jacobson [linois 12.350
15 100 Jack Baldwin Fenn State Men's Gymnastics 12.300
16 161 Mitchell Brown Michigan 11.650

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software

(641) 752-7263

Licensed to: Pennsylvania State University

www.gysegem.com




Individual Results on Rings

Meet: Penn State, Michigan, lllinois Page: 1
Date: 3/16/2019 3/16/2019 6:00pm
Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
1 131 Alex Diab llinois 14.750

2 1M Noah Roberson Penn State Men's Gymnastics 14.300

3 105 Isaac Hammett Penn State Men's Gymnastics 14.150

4 103 Parker Clayton Penn State Men's Gymnastics 14.100

4 132 Max Diab llincis 14.100

4 164 Ryan Dunning Michigan 14.100

7 160 Cameron Bock Michigan 14.050

8 137 Johnny Jacobson [linois 13.750

- 8 179 James Read Michigan 13.750
10 180 Marty Strech Michigan 13.700
M1 113 Greg Tamargo Penn State Men's Gymnastics 13.650
12 101 Brayden Borromeo Penn State Men's Gymnastics 13.500
13 1M Jacob Light lllincis 13.300
13 139 Jordan Kovach lilinois 13.300
15 175 Jacob Moore Michigan 13.050

* Home Team Records: T=Sef team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software

(541) 752-7263

Licensed fo: Pennsylvania State University

www.gysegem.com




Individual Results on Vault

Meet: Penn State, Michigan, Illinois Page: 1
Date: 3/16/2019 3/16/2019 6.00pm
Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
1 173 Anthony McCallum Michigan 14.850

2 118 T P Sam Zakutney Penn State Men's Gymnastics 14.650

3 110 T P Brennan Pantazis Penn State Men's Gymnastics 14.600

4 178 Kevin Penev Michigan 14.500

5 131 Alex Diab llinois 14.450

6 132 Max Diab llincis 14.400

6 180 Marty Strech Michigan 14,400

8 141 Jacob Light Hlinois 14.350

g 175 Jacob Moore Michigan 14.250

10 137 Johnny Jacobson lilinois 14.100
11 115 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State Men's Gymnastics 14.050
12 168 Nick Guy Michigan 13.900
13 103 Parker Clayton Penn State Men's Gymnastics 13.850
14 101 Brayden Borromeo Penn State Men's Gymnastics 13.750
14 143 Clay Mason Stephens lllinois 13.750
16 134 Michael Fletcher Hlinois 13.500

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software

(541) 752-7263

Licensed to: Pennsylvania State University

www.gysegem.com




Individual Results on Parallel Bars

Meet: Penn State, Michigan, lllinois Page: 1
Date: 3/16/2019 3/16/2019 6:00pm
Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
1 160 Cameron Bock Michigan 13.700

2 134 Michael Fletcher {llinois 13.450

2 173 Anthony McCallum Michigan 13.450

4 118 Sam Zakutney Penn State Men's Gymnastics 13.400

5 137 Johnny Jacobson Hiinois 13.200

6 115 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State Men's Gymnastics 13.150

7 147 Sebastian Quiana lllinois 13.050

8 175 Jacob Moore Michigan 12.850

2 161 Mitchell Brown Michigan 12.600

10 172 Jonathan Liu Michigan 12.400
11 104 Alex Frack Penn State Men's Gymnastics 12.350
11 102 Michael Burns Penn State Men's Gymnastics 12.350
13 139 Jordan Kovach [linois 11.950
14 133 Joe! Diaz liinois 11.650
15 110 Brennan Pantazis Penn State Men's Gymnastics 11.250

* Home Team Records: T=Sel team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software
Licensed to: Pennsylvania State University

{641) 752-7283

www.gysegem.com




Individual Results on Horizontal Bar

Meet: Penn State, Michigan, lllincis Page: 1
Date: 3/16/2019 3/16/2019 6:00pm
Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
1 160 Cameron Bock Michigan 14.500

2 102 Michael Burns Penn State Men's Gymnastics 14.150

2 137 Johnny Jacobson [llinois 14.150

4 169 Justin Hopgood Michigan 14.000

5 M5 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State Men's Gymnastics 13.800

6 149 Ross Thompson Hlincis 13.650

7 116 Favian Valdez Penn State Men's Gymnastics 13.550

8 131 Alex Diab lllinois . 13.500

8 180 Marty Strech Michigan 13.500

10 147 Sebastian Quiana [Hinois 13.400
11 112 Christopher Sands Penn State Men's Gymnastics 13.300
2 118 Sam Zakutney Penn State Men's Gymnastics 13.200
12 181 Anthony Tawfik Michigan 13.200
14 130 Hamish Carter Itinois 12.900
18 172 Jonathan Liu Michigan 12.250

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software

(541) 752-7263
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Date: 3/16/2019

Preliminary All-Around Results

Meet: Penn State, Michigan, lilinois

Page: 1

3/16/2019 5:59pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault  Pbars Bar Score
1 137 Johnny Jacobson lllinois 14.450 12350 13.750 14.100 13.200 14.150 82.000
160 Cameron Bock Michigan 13.900 14.200 14.050 13.700 14.500 70.350

3 175 Jacob Moore Michigan 14450 13.300 13.050 14250 12.850 67.900
4 131 Alex Diab llinois 13.050 14750  14.450 13.500 55.750
5 118 Sam Zakutney PSU 14,250 14650 13400 13.200 55.500
6 115 Wyatt Tyndall PSU - 14.050 14060 13.150 13.800 55.050
7 180 Marty Strech Michigan 13700 14.400 13.500 41.600
8 147 Sebastian Quiana lilinois 14.300 13.050 13.400 40.750
9 116 Favian Valdez PSU 14.000 13.050 13.550 40.600
10 134 Michael Fletcher Iflinois 13.0C0 13.500 13.450 39.950
i1 110 Brennan Pantazis PsSU 13.900 14600 11.250 39.750
12 102 Michael Burns PsSU 13.000 12.350 14.150 39.500
13 172 Jonathan Liu Michigan 13.300 12.400 12.250 37.950
14 178 Kevin Penev Michigan 14.200 14.500 28.700
15 132 Max Diab {llinois 14100  14.400 28.500
16 143 Clay Mason Stephens lffinois 14.700 13.750 28.450
17 173 Anthony McCallum Michigan 14.850 13.450 28.300
i8 103 Parker Clayton PsSU 14.100  13.850 27.950
19 141 Jacob Light lllinois 13.300 14.350 27.650
20 168 Nick Guy Michigan 13.550 13.800 27.450
21 101 Brayden Borromeo PsU 13.500 13.750 27.250
22 112 Christopher Sands PSU 13.900 13.300 27.200
23 130 Hamish Carter illinois 14.050 12.900 26.950
24 139 Jordan Kovach lllinois 13.300 11.850 25.250
25 161 Mitchell Brown Michigan 11.650 12.600 24.250
26 109 Stephen Nedaroscik PsSU 14.850 14.850
27 146 Michael Paradise llinois 14.700 14.700
28 111 Noah Roberson PSU 14.300 14.300
29 105 Isaac Hammett PsU 14.150 14.150
30 164 Ryan Dunning Michigan 14.100 14.100
30 171 Mack Lasker Michigan 14.100 14.100
32 169 Justin Hopgood Michigan 14.000 14.000
33 162 Parker Chiapuzio Michigan 13.900 13.800
34 179 James Read Michigan 13.750 13.750
35 113 Greg Tamargo PSU 13.650 13.650
35 149 Ross Thompson lllinois 13.850 13.650
37 108 Nick Mock PSU 13.400 13.400
38 181 Anthony Tawfik Michigan 13.200 13.200
39 148 lan Skirkey lllinois 12.900 12.900
40 142 Blake Martin illinois 12.800 12.800
41 144 Tommy Mistretta inois 12.400 12.400
42 104 Alex Frack PSU 12.350 12.350
43 100 Jack Baldwin PsSU 12.300 12.300
44 133 Joel Diaz llinois 11.650 11.650

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Sofiware
Licensed to: Pennsylvania State University

(541) 752-7263
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All-Around Results

Meet: Penn State, Michigan, lilinois
Date: 3/16/2019

Page: 1

3/16/2019 6:00pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Floor Horse  Rings Vault  Pbars Bar Score
1 137 Johnny Jacobson lllinois 14450 12.350 13.750 14.100

13.200  14.150 82.000

*Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record
Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software

(541) 752-7263 WWw.gysegem.com
Licensed to: Pennsylvania State University




